Platz
Gesamt

41
42
43
44
45

Ergebnisse 3. FichtelbergUItra am 03.06.2017

Platz
Manner

36
37
38
39
40

Name

Dennis Soisch
Jens Sperlich

Markus Kornalweski
Ronald Speer

Kay Kastner

Odin Milan Stiura
Dr. Johannes Schén
Heiko Bartsch
Sebastian Falk

Jan Prochaska
Frank Aust

Robby Kammler
Hendrik Uhlmann
Thomas Fischer
Gerhard Buchwald
Jens Pilz

Dimitrios Ziagkalos
Andreas Krause
Sven Wiedemann
Martin Blume
Stefan Scholich
Andreas Gabler
Steffen Bruntsch
Gunnar Schwan
Falk Krumm
Rainer Grossmann
Jan Lassig

Olaf Birnstein

Ingo Schulz

René Walther
Stephan Marschallek
Sebastian Stolper
Ridiger Lehmann
Tino Hagemann
Ernst Rollinger
Hans-Joachim
Petermann

Roland Déll

Sven ReiBig

Jens Panse

Klaus Wilhoeft

Verein

runskills.de/ASICS
Frontrunner

Fristads Kansas Running
Team

Fristads Kansas Running
Team

LG eXa Leipzig e.V.
Einsiedler Skiverein

The Running Poem
Lauffreunde G6RBweinstein
Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
Fantastic Hawks

LG Nord Berlin

Lauffeuer Frottstedt

LG Thalheim

Einsiedler Skiverein

RLT Rodgau

Hambach Night Runners e.V.

Floha

Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
SV Vorwarts Zwickau
Lauferbund Schwarzenberg
ESV Ingolstadt

VC Cavertiz

LC Auensee Leipzig

LC Mauerweg Berlin e.V.
SV Elbland Coswig-Meif3en
Ehrenfriedersdorf

TV Haibach

Yuna

Chemnitz

TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
SG Neukirchen/ Erzgebirge
TV Firstenwalde

Goschitz

Tharandter Wald Laufer
USV Erfurt

Lauferbund Schwarzenberg

Petriroda

Hambach Night Runners e.V.

USV Erfurt Ultra-Laufteam
Mollner SV

Zeit

4:41:10

4:47:50

5:01:36
5:14:56
5:26:17
5:39:12
5:39:12
5:40:08
5:42:34
5:44:51
5:45:10
5:48:30
5:55:33
5:57:47
6:05:32
6:06:11
6:06:20
6:08:40
6:12:01
6:13:38
6:15:38
6:16:25
6:22:51
6:24:03
6:26:57
6:33:03
6:35:18
6:36:33
6:37:00
6:53:18
6:57:10
6:58:01
6:58:05
6:59:00
6:59:59

7:01:13
7:02:05
7:02:07
7:09:00
7:09:05



47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56

30
32
33
38

46
53

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Platz
Frauen
1

v b WS

N O

Denis Geserick
Ingo Schulz

Jorg Grindemann
René Kopyto
Andre Kliese
Peter Anke
Hermann Bohm
Bodo Willmann
Andreas Erfurth

Name
Antje Miiller
Béarbel Fischer
Barbel Lemme
Ina Braun
Ute Lehmann

Susann Lehmann
Anke Schultz

Tom Gerlach
René Lauckner
Dirk Uhlig
Thomas Lang
Michel Kolbe
Jan Ludwig
Holger Bahf
Volker Ehrlich

Trailrunning Bergwitz

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE
RK-1982

Riga United FC

ESV Débeln

TB-Weiden

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SG Erfurth

Verein
LV Oberholz
RLT Rodgau
Moéllner SV
USV Jena
Tharandter Wald Laufer
runskills.de/ ASICS
Frontrunner
Templin

7:19:00
7:19:35
7:19:37
7:23:03
7:36:00
7:37:20
8:10:07
8:12:05
9:06:30

Zeit
05:37:25
06:36:42
06:46:02
06:52:24
06:58:06

07:10:40
07:52:57

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten
nicht angetreten



